Entries are in the order of when the league first entered

the tournament

Plese note that the years 1981,1987,1992, 1994, and 1995

were not reported

Team

Conemaugh Valley Youth League
Johnstown Boys
East Taylor-Jackson
St. Therese

Laurel Valley

Forest Hills

West Suburban
Lorain Moxham
Greater Johnstown Youth League
Ebensburg

VE Erickson
Arbutus / VE Arbutus
Indiana

Blacklick Valley
United

Northern Cambria
Ferndale

Coal Country
Johnstown-Lorain
Hollidaysburg
Windber

Somerset

Roaring Spring
Marian Center

Tourney's Years

20
9
15
10
1
8
11
5
11
11
2
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All Time 9-10 Tournament Appearances

* % kx Kk kx Kk X X

Conemaugh Valley Youth League
D

1996, 1997, 1998, 1999, 2000, 2001, 2002, 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2008, 2009, 201, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2022, 2023
1996, 1997, 1998, 1999, 2002, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2008

1996, 1997, 2000, 2001, 2002, 2003, 2004, 2006, 2008, 2009, 2011, 2016, 2017, 2019, 2022
1996, 1997, 1998, 1999, 2000, 2001, 2002, 2003, 2004, 2005

1996

1997, 1998, 2000, 2002, 2011, 2015, 2019, 2024

1997, 1998, 2001, 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2011, 2013, 2014, 2024

1997, 1998, 1999, 2000, 2001

1997, 1999, 2000, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2015, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2024

1997, 1999, 2004, 2005, 2011, 2012, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2022, 2023

1998, 1999

1998, 1999, 2000, 2001, 2002, 2003, 2008, 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2019
1998, 2016, 2017, 2019

1999, 2002, 2003, 2005, 2006, 2009, 2010, 2013

2001, 2012, 2013, 2017

2001, 2002, 2009

2003, 2005, 2012, 2013

2009, 2015, 2016

2010, 2011

2011, 2012

2012

2012, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2024

2012

2013, 2014



E.P. Bender

Portage

Claysburg

Little League of Johnstown

East Taylor-Jackson /
Blacklick Valley

Valley Jaybirds
Ligonier

Latrobe
Keystone
Hastings

West Point

East End
Cambria All Stars
Bedford
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2013

2013, 2014

2014

2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019

2015

2016

2016, 2017, 2018

2017, 2018, 2022, 2023, 2024
2017, 2022, 2023

2018

2019

2022

2024

2024



